
~ User Interface Considerations 
~of Windowing Systems 

Course 16-Tuesday 

Chalr~ack Grimes, Intel Corporation 

Additional Lecturers 

Susan Bancroft Champlln, Digital Research,· Inc. 
Wendy Mackay, MIT Project Athena and DEC 

Aaron Marcus, Aaron Marcus Associates 
Warren Tettelman, Sun Mlcrosystems 
Jane Veeder, Independent 

J-1 



Course Outline 

Times 

8:30 

8:45 

9:45 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:30 

2:30 

3:30 

3:45 

Topics/Speakers 

Introduction-Grimes 

Human Factors of Window Design-Marcus 

Break 

Building a Good User Interface out of Tool Kits-Mackay 

Human Factors Considerations of Window Systems 
on Workstations-Teitelman 

IAmch 

User Interface Improvement Based on 
Three Case Studies-Champlin 

Unexpected AppUcatlons: Interactive Art. 
Artistic Toolbulldlng and User Education-Veeder 

Break 

Is It Too Soon to Formally Standardize 
the User Interface?-All 

J-3 




