User Interface Considerations of Windowing Systems

Course 16—Tuesday

Chair—Jack Grimes, Intel Corporation

Additional Lecturers

Susan Bancroft Champlin, Digital Research, Inc.
Wendy Mackay, MIT Project Athena and DEC
Aaron Marcus, Aaron Marcus Associates
Warren Teitelman, Sun Microsystems
Jane Veeder, Independent

Course Outline

Times	Topics/Speakers
8:30	Introduction—Grimes
8:45	Human Factors of Window Design—Marcus
9:45	Break
10:00	Building a Good User Interface out of Tool Kits—Mackay
11:00	Human Factors Considerations of Window Systems on Workstations—Teitelman
12:00	Lunch
1:30	User Interface Improvement Based on Three Case Studies—Champlin
2:30	Unexpected Applications: Interactive Art, Artistic Toolbuilding and User Education—Veeder
3:30	Break
3:45	Is It Too Soon to Formally Standardize the User Interface?—All